13A
D
R
Y
NWPG Series: 600 - 5,000 lb./hr. (270 -2270 kg/hr.)
NovaWheel™ PowerGuard™ Dryer Series
NovaWheel PowerGuard Dryers are designed for optimal drying of a wide
range of resins. Patented energy savings with Adaptive Process Heating

Dryer
Model
Number
*Throughput
Cabinet Size Air Connection
Diameter Cyclone Part #
Air-Flow
Width Depth Height
lb./hr. kg/hr. in. cm in. cm in. cm in. cm
Process Air
Cooling Coil
on Stand
Coolong Coil
on Stand w/
Plastizer Trap
NWPG-600 600 273
46 117 63 160 99 251
6 15
CDC-60
400 cfm
1275  m3/hr.
CC-4S CCP-4S
NWPG-800 800 364 CDC-80
750 cfm
1275  m3/hr.
CC-7S CCP-7SNWPG-1000 1000 455
8 20
NWPG-1300 1300 591
NWPG-1600 1600 727
65 165 898 224 115 292 8 20
CDC-100
1500 cfm
2550 m3/hr.
CC-8S CCP-8SNWPG-1800 1800 818
NWPG-2300 2300 1045
NWPG-3000 3000 1364
77 196 106 269 115 292 12 30
CDC-120
3000 cfm
5100 m3/hr.
CC-9S CCP-9SNWPG-3800 3800 1727
NWPG-5000 5000 2273
DRYER TREND
HOPPER HEATERS
REGEN & DEW POINT
FLOW TREND